
f 
I , 

VARia.B RELIC 
\01\5~ 
NXEPIMJ 

I 'L-:;:J , . I 
-··..:..------

/ 

} / 

_____ ..,..... __ _ 

<XUCIL ACCEl"'ffD 1HE I~ IN 1HE RIJ.O'/IKJ :AnTOCl'S 
.AN> Dlmx:rfD mE PLBLIC \\mKS DIRFX:J.m TO FILE ml'ICBS OF 
<D1PLEfiCN 'rnffiiDil. m..N:;IL WAS APPRISED mAT EACH a:N1R.ACl' 
HAS BF.l!N CDiPLEJ."'D IN Sl.BSTANfiAL ~ WlTIJ '1HE PLANS 
NV SPOCI FI CATICN5 APHIJVID BY 1HE CI'IY <Xl.JICI L: 

PRICE FINAL aNT. PRICE I Turner Rd. ~erlny Teichert c,nst. $154,792 
"Ham lll. to Rn i 1 road Unde rpn.:, .. " 

Becl<lmn Rd. Water- Anderson Pipe- S 27,121 
~~in, 1000' S/Vine 1 ine 
to Vine Street 

Sulns Park WalkwRy Claude C. Wood $ 19,307 

$153,884.99 

$ 26.420.80 

$ 19,526.24 
~ .. ----~-------.. ,-... ___ ;____.....,_.----- -- ---~---~-------~ --~--- ~------- .. --... -----::=!!!!!~~--~-

.. ; ... ·-. .. (' 

·. ~-~. 

~\;•< ~ .; . 

·,··. 

. \-·· "• . 

'·,. 

-·: 

. __ ;'_; 



0 

COUNCIL COMMUNICATION 

TO: City Council 

FROM: City Manager 

DATE: August 30, 1984 

SUBJECT: Acceptance of "Turner fbad Overlay" 

RECOHHENDED ACTION: That the City Council accept the improvements in "Turner 
Road Overlay, Ham lane to Railroad Underpass" and direct the Public Works 
Director to file a Notice of Completion with the County Recorder's office. 

BACKGROUND INFORHATION: The contract was awarded to Teichert Construction of 
Stockton on July 5, 1984, In the amount of $154,792. The contract has been 
completed in substantial conformance with the plans and specifications ap­
proved by the City Council. 

The contract completion date was September 23, 1984, and the actual 
date is August 20, 1984. The final contract price was $153,884.99. 
ference between the contract amount and the final contract price is 
actual field measurement of the various Items. 

Director 

APPROVED: 

HENRY A. GlAVEs, cit 

completion 
The dlf­

due to 

FILE .. o. 

·····---··-· -·------·- ··--·-· -· - ... 



COUNCIL COMMUNICATION 

TO: 

FROH: 

DATE: 

SUBJECT: 

City Council 

City Hanager 

August 30, 198lt 

Acceptance of Beckman Road Watermaln 

RECOMMENDED ACTION: That the City Council accept the improvements In 8ec~n 
Road Watermaln, 1000 S/Vine Street to Vine Street and direct the Public Works 
Director to file a Notice of Completion with the County Recorder's office. 

BACKGROUND INFORMATION: The contract was awarded to Andersor Pipeline 
Con~truction of Fresno on June 20, 198lt in the amount of $27,121. The contract 
has been completed In sub~tantlal conformance with the plans and specifications 
approved by the CIty Counc i 1. 

The contract completion datl was August 3, 198lt and the actual completion date 
is August 27, 198lt. The final contract price was S26,lt20.80. The difference 
between the contract amoun( and the final contract price Is due to the difference 
between de~n a~d field quantities. 

'~l~ 
Works Director 

APPROVED: FILE ~0. 

t~ENRY A. clAVES, city Manager 



,. "' r "" 
1.:1\ CITY Gft:liGlDI COUNCIL COMMUNICATION 

..... ~ PU8UC-~9~ ..... ~ 
,. 

10: 

FROH: City Manager 

OAT£: August 29 , 1984 

SUBJECT: Acceptance of "Sa I as Pet rk Wa I kway'' 

RECOKHENDED ACTION: That the City Council accept the lmp.rovements In Salas Park 
Ualkway and direct the Publ lc Works Director to file a Notice of Completion 
with the County Recorder's office. 

BACKGROUND INFO~TION: The contract was awarded to Claude C. Wood Co. of lodi 
on July 18, 1984, In the aJTOunt of $19,307. The contract has been COI'IIj>leted In 
substantial conformance with the plans and specifications approved by the City 
Council. 

The contract completion date was August 10 and the actual completion date Is 
August 15. The final contract price was $19,526.24. 

~ILL 
r;ack\ L. Runsko 
~ubi-\c Works Director 

Jt~ER/eeh 

APPROVED: FILE liO. 

\.. HENRY A. cLAVES, city Hana~er 

.....-A ........ ____ .., __ ·-~~-- .. _ .............. -.-.. ___ _._._ ... -···---·----~----- -·--·--···--·----~---


